
Deadline to Submit for 

Technical Review (by 

12pm)

Technical Review 

Meeting at 3pm (must 

meet to be on next CCI 

agenda)

Technical Review 

Revisions Resubmit (by 

12pm) to be on next CCI 

agenda

CCI Meeting at 3pm (if 

1st reading and need 

resubmit follow the 

additional dates)

CCI meeting resubmit 

with Edits for next 

Meeting (by 12pm)

2nd CCI 

Reading/Meeting 

Catalog 

Publication  

Monday, August 29, 2022 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Thursday, September 1, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Thursday, September 15, 2022 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 2023 - 24

Monday, September 12, 2022 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Thursday, September 15, 2022 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Thursday, September 29, 2022 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 2023 - 24

Monday, September 26, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Thursday, September 29, 2022 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Thursday, October 13, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 2023 - 24

Monday, October 10, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Thursday, October 13, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Thursday, October 27, 2022 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 2023 - 24

Monday, October 24, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Thursday, October 27, 2022 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Thursday, November 10, 2022 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 2023 - 24

Monday, November 7, 2022

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 

*LAST TECH* Thursday, November 10, 2022 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Thursday, November 24, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 2023 - 24

2024 - 25

2024 - 25

2024 - 25

2024 - 25

Monday, January 30, 2023 
Monday, February 13, 2023 
Monday, February 27, 2023 
Monday, March 13, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Monday, April 10, 2023

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023
 Tuesday, April 11, 2023     

*LAST TECH*

Thursday, February 2, 2023 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023

Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 
Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Thursday, February 16, 2023 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 
Thursday, March 30, 2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023

Thursday, April 27, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 
Monday, March 21, 2022 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

2024 - 25

CurricUNET Proposal Level and CCI Approval Deadlines

*** ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL REVIEW: Deadline to submit for the March 23, 2023 technical review is at noon of March 22, 2023. Technical 
review revisions resubmit by noon of March 28, 2023***

2024 - 25




